

85 7TH PLACE EAST, SUITE 500 SAINT PAUL, MN 55101-2198 MN.GOV/COMMERCE/ 651.539.1500 FAX 651.539.1547 AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER

FRANCHISE

May 12, 2017

HISHAM MASRI MULLIN LAW, PC 2425 N. CENTRAL EXPY., SUITE 200 RICHARDSON, TX 75080

Re: F-5977 FARRELL'S EXTREME BODYSHAPING INC FARRELL'S EXTREME BODYSHAPING INC F/A

Dear HISHAM MASRI:

The Annual Report has been reviewed and is in compliance with Minnesota Statute Chapter 80C and Minnesota Rules Chapter 2860.

This means that there continues to be an effective registration statement on file and that the franchisor may offer and sell the above-referenced franchise in Minnesota.

The franchisor is not required to escrow franchise fees, post a Franchise Surety Bond or defer receipt of franchise fees during this registration period.

As a reminder, the next annual report is due within 120 days after the franchisor's fiscal year end, which is December 31, 2017.

Sincerely,

MIKE ROTHMAN Commissioner

By:

Geoffrey Spray Commerce Analyst Registration Division (651) 539-1596

MR:GS:gs

· ·



STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE REGISTRATION DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE REGISTRATION OF: FARRELL'S EXTREME BODYSHAPING INC F/A By FARRELL'S EXTREME BODYSHAPING INC

> ORDER AMENDING REGISTRATION

WHEREAS, an application to amend the registration and amendment fee have been filed,

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the registration dated June 26, 2008, is amended as of the date set forth below.

mon

MIKE ROTHMAN Commissioner Department of Commerce 85 7th Place East, Suite 500 St Paul, MN 55101

Date: May 12, 2017

.





Writer's Direct Dial 972.852.1714 hisham.masri@mullinlawpc.com

May 9, 2017

## VIA EXPRESS DELIVERY

Geoff Spray, Commerce Analyst 2 Market Assurance Division Minnesota Department of Commerce 85 7th Place East, Suite 500 St. Paul, Minnesota 55101-2198

State of Minnesota Dept of Commerce

**0** 2017 Rec'd \$

Re: Farrell's eXtreme Bodyshaping, Inc. ("Company") Annual Report; File F-5977

Dear Mr. Spray:

Attached please find a check in the amount of \$100 representing the requested amendment fee. Also enclosed are the following requested materials:

- 1. Auditor's Consent;
- 2. Uniform Consent to Service of Process;
- 3. Franchise Seller Disclosure Forms; and
- 4. Franchisor's Cost and Source of Funds.

Additionally, we have enclosed a copy of your e-mail dated May 9, 2017.

I look forward to receiving notification of your acceptance.

Very truly yours,

Hisham Masri

HM/pjw Enclosures

This is a document preview downloaded from FranchisePanda.com. The full document is available for free by visiting: https://franchisepanda.com/franchises/farrells-extreme-bodyshaping